
 

 
 
 
10 Common Road 
Post Office Box 128 
Ashby, Massachusetts 01431-0128 
(978) 386-2473 
(978) 386-2474 (facsimile) 
 

 
 

Bid Summary 
August 12, 2015 

2:00 in the afternoon 
Architect's Project 13033 
Asbestos Abatement and Demolition 
Inn Building and Academy Building 
25 Common Street 
Petersham, Massachusetts 

 
 

BIDDER 
 

BASE BID 
 

ALTERNATE 
ONE 

 
ALTERNATE 

TWO 

 
UNIT PRICE 

ONE 

 
UNIT PRICE 

TWO 

 
UNIT PRICE 

THREE 

 
UNIT PRICE 

FOUR 

 
UNIT PRICE 

FIVE 

 
UNIT PRICE 

SIX 

 
UNIT PRICE 

SEVEN 

 
UNIT PRICE 

EIGHT 

 
UNIT PRICE 

NINE 

 
ADDENDA 

ONE 

 
CERTIFICATE 

OF ELIGIBILITY 

 
BID 

DEPOSIT 
 
Associated Building Wreckers, Inc. 
Springfield, Massachusetts 
 

 
$494,729 

 
$139,700 

 
$337,200 

 
$1,000 

 
$20 

 
$3 

 
$3 

 

 
$3 

 
$3 

 

  
$15 

 
$15 

 
$7.50 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
5% 

 
Southern Middlesex Industries, Inc. 
Norwood, Massachusetts 
 

 
$755,000 

 
$250,000 

 
$775,000 

 
$2,000 

 
$12 

 
$1 

 
$1 

 
$1 

 
$1 

 
$1 

 
$1 

 
$1 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
5% 

 
Compass Restoration Services, LLC 
Ludlow, Massachusetts 
 

 
$790,342 

 
$168,959 

 
$722,803 

 
$1,000 

 
$8 

 

 
$3 

 
$3 

 
$3 

 
$6 

 
$8 

 
$8 

 
$24 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
5% 

 
NASDI, LLC 
Woburn, Massachusetts 
 

 
$822,000 

 
$192,000 

 
$639,000 

 
$500 

 
$24 

 
$9.50 

 
$4 

 
$5 

 
$9 

 
$18 

 
$18 

 
$4.75 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
5% 

 


