

10 Common Road Post Office Box 128 Ashby, Massachusetts 01431-0128 (978) 386-2473 (978) 386-2474 (facsimile)

> **Bid Summary** August 12, 2015 2:00 in the afternoon

Architect's Project 13033
Asbestos Abatement and Demolition
Inn Building and Academy Building
25 Common Street
Petersham, Massachusetts

BIDDER	BASE BID	ALTERNATE ONE	ALTERNATE TWO	UNIT PRICE ONE	UNIT PRICE TWO	UNIT PRICE THREE	UNIT PRICE FOUR	UNIT PRICE FIVE	UNIT PRICE SIX	UNIT PRICE SEVEN	UNIT PRICE EIGHT	UNIT PRICE NINE	ADDENDA ONE	CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY	BID DEPOSIT
Associated Building Wreckers, Inc. Springfield, Massachusetts	\$494,729	\$139,700	\$337,200	\$1,000	\$20	\$3	\$3	\$3	\$3	\$15	\$15	\$7.50	Yes	Yes	5%
Southern Middlesex Industries, Inc. Norwood, Massachusetts	\$755,000	\$250,000	\$775,000	\$2,000	\$12	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$1	Yes	Yes	5%
Compass Restoration Services, LLC Ludlow, Massachusetts	\$790,342	\$168,959	\$722,803	\$1,000	\$8	\$3	\$3	\$3	\$6	\$8	\$8	\$24	Yes	Yes	5%
NASDI, LLC Woburn, Massachusetts	\$822,000	\$192,000	\$639,000	\$500	\$24	\$9.50	\$4	\$5	\$9	\$18	\$18	\$4.75	Yes	Yes	5%